Commercial HVAC
H High Efficiency SeriesH High Efficiency Series
Wallmounted Heat Pump
FEATURES:
16- and 20-gauge G-90 galvanized construction, protected
by a 1000 hour salt spray, baked-on polyester finish.
Quiet horizontal outdoor fan discharge.

(908) 604-8686
FEHWS
MODEL KEY: Wallmounted Heat Pump
H 3 6 B 1 0 A 1 F D 6 - - N T
VERTICAL
PACKAGE
HEAT PUMP
NOMINAL
CAPACITY
COMPRESSOR TYPE
A- RECIPROCATING
B- SCROLL
ELECTRIC
HEAT KW
A=STANDARD
R=REHEAT
ELECTRICAL
CHARACTERISTICS
1- 208-230, 1PH.60HZ
3- 208-230, 3PH.60HZ
4- 460 VOLT, 3PH.60HZ
FRESH AIR OPTION
F- BAROMETRIC DAMPER - STANDARD
R- ECONOMIZER READY- STANDARD
E- ECONOMIZER PACKAGE
N- NO ECONOMIZER OR
RELIEF OPENING
B- BLANK-OFF PLATE
P- POWER ROOM VENTILATOR
FILTER TYPE
D-1” DISPOSABLE
W-1” ALUMINUM
P-2” PLEATED
EXPANSION DEVICE
6- 1.5-3 TON NONBLEED TXV
8- 3-5 TON NONBLEED TXV
CONTROL OPTION
SEE CHART BELOW
SECOND LETTER= -
(IF NOT USED)
COIL COATING
N- NO COATING
1- EPOXY COATED OUTDOOR COIL
2- HERSITE COATED OUTDOOR COIL
3- HERSITE COATED INDOOR COIL
4- HERSITE COATED OUTDOOR
& INDOOR COIL
CABINET COLOR
T- TAUPE
G- GRAY
P- PRIMER
B- MESA TAN
W- WHITE
1"
"K"
SERVICE
DOOR
FILTER
ACCESS
DOOR
DISCONNECT
OPENING
"J"
COMPRESSOR
ACCESS DOOR
BLOWER
ACCESS DOOR
"A" FLANGE WIDTH
"B" UNIT WIDTH